ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING WASH LIGHTING
SPECTRA SERIES WASH LIGHTING
50 Watt LED
SSIQ38
The Spectra Series SSIQ38 is a 50 Watt LED PAR Luminaire utilizing high efficiency
red, green, blue, and amber or white LED emitters. Featuring a durable but lightweight
extruded and spun aluminum housing the SSIQ38 is compatible for use on the Smart
Track® Lighting System. Designed for theatrical and architectural applications, the

Weight:   Approx. 8.0 lbs. (3.64 kg)
Finish:   Black or White. Custom colors - consult factory.
Ordering Information
(Model)-(LED Array)-(Body Color)
Models:  SSIQ38 - Portable Model or SSIQ38Y - Smart
  Track Model
LED Arrays:  RGBA or RGBW or 3K or 3K6K or Custom (C)
Colors:   Black (B) or White (W) or
  Custom (C)* *Consult factory.
 Included Accessories
70-0435  Internal Accessory Holder for 4-11/16-inch
  Accessories
MSC  Mini Safety Cable
Optional Accessories
IQ38-CH   Cylindrical hood
IQ38-SCH   Sparkle cylindrical hood
IQ38-BD4   4 leaf barn door
IQ38-CF   Color filter holder
IQ38-LV   1/4-inch hex cell honeycomb louver
IQ38-SL   Prismatic spread lens
IQ38-LSL   Linear spread lens
IQ38-LBS-*   Light blocking screen - *Specify 20%, 30% or
  40% at time of ordering
510-F   Light duty flat steel pipe clamp for 1/4 to
  1-1/2-inch pipe
510   Malleable iron pipe clamp 3/4 to 1-1/2-inch